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LIMITED ENTRY ROCKY MTN SHEEP                                                                               Species:

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

9
10

37
55
61
66
67

101
109
189

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

29
58
83

174
944
550
555
587

3,072824

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Applicants
Eligible

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points Points

358 358

Bonus Bonus

29 489
23 410

11 217
12 17
13 111
146
15 16
162
172
18
191
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LIMITED ENTRY ROCKY MTN SHEEP                                                                               Species:
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17
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257
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357

392

498

689

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

54

88

189

309

2199

843

738

749

54003603

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

1

0

1

3

1

1

1

18

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

2 1 in 88.5

1

0

1

3

1

1

1

30

1 in 229.0

N/A

1 in 282.0

1 in 119.0

1 in 392.0

1 in 498.0

1 in 689.0

1 in 120.1

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0
1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 309.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

in 2700.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

1488 560 01 81 1 in 148.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

128 1620 01 91 1 in 128.0 0 0 N/A

114 50 02 102 1 in 57.0 0 0 N/A

85 40 01 111 1 in 85.0 0 0 N/A

71 10 00 120 N/A 0 0 N/A

50 30 11 131 1 in 50.0 0 1 1 in 3.0

46 00 01 141 1 in 46.0 0 0 N/A

33 01 01 152 1 in 16.5 0 0 N/A

34 05 00 165 1 in 6.8 0 0 N/A

7 03 00 173 1 in 2.3 0 0 N/A

6 03 00 183 1 in 2.0 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 190 N/A 0 0 N/A



Antelope Island
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Hunt: 6700
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9
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28
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54

82

121

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0436

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 82.0

N/A

1 in 436.0

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

88 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

14 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
6 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

5 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A7

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Book Cliffs, South (Rattlesnake)
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Hunt: 6701
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0

01017
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2

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

5

N/A

N/A

1 in 81.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 203.4

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

448 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

27 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
40 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

35 00 01 111 1 in 35.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A34

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A13

0 1 1 1 in 13.0 14 0 0 0 0 N/A13

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A10

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A10

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A4

2 0 2 1 in 2.5 18 0 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
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Hunt: 6702
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 54.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 80.0

1 in 116.3

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

248 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

11 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
6 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

6 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A10

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A4

2 0 2 1 in 2.0 16 0 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Nine Mile, Range Creek
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Hunt: 6703
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants
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1

0
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0
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13

1 in 52.0
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N/A

N/A

N/A
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1 in 59.5

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 309.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

in 2700.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

378 560 01 81 1 in 37.0 0 0 N/A

45 1620 01 91 1 in 45.0 0 0 N/A
41 50 02 102 1 in 20.5 0 0 N/A

27 40 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 1 0 0 0 N/A9

0 1 1 1 in 21.0 13 3 1 0 1 1 in 3.021

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A14

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A10

2 0 2 1 in 9.0 16 0 0 0 0 N/A18

3 0 3 1 in 1.0 17 0 0 0 0 N/A3

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 18 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



North Slope, Three Corners (Bare Top)
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Hunt: 6704
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants
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3

N/A

N/A
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1 in 29.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 120.0

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

208 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

14 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
14 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

2 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A6

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A4

1 0 1 1 in 3.0 15 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



North Slope, West Daggett
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Hunt: 6705
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Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

128 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

10 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
3 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

8 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A6

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A6

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A7

0 1 1 1 in 3.0 15 0 0 0 0 N/A3

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 16 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Stansbury
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Hunt: 6706
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Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

38 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

7 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
4 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

2 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0


